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Rough Sawn Wormy Maple with 
Almond (FC 42000) shown below.
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Category 1Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 2 Category 2 Category 3

Category 3 Category 3 Category 3 Category 3

Category 3 Category 3 Category 3

Bel Air (FC 47823)
10-Sheen

Seashell (D22N09096)
10-Sheen

Sandstone (D22N08963)
10-Sheen

Almond (FC 42000)
10-Sheen

Carbon (FC 50240)
10-Sheen

Mineral (PCL 175)
10-Sheen

Ashley (PCL 174)
10-Sheen

Weathered Snow White (SP 170)
10-Sheen

Weathered Tusk (SP 167)
10-Sheen

Weathered Beige (SP 168)
10-Sheen

Weathered Greystone (SP 171)
10-Sheen

No Distressed Weathered  
Treebark (SP 166) 10-Sheen

No Distressed Weathered  
Smog (PCL 177) 10-Sheen

No Distressed Weathered  
Iron (PCL 179) 10-Sheen

No Distressed Weathered  
Asphalt (PCL 178) 10-Sheen

ROUGH SAWN WORMY MAPLE  STAIN COLORS

NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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BROWN MAPLE  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Golden Pecan (FC 41610)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Sealy (FC 44938)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Carbon (FC 50240)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Almond (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Sandstone (D22N08963)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Harvest (FC 107)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Honey (CF-921 S-2)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Natural
30-Sheen

Category 1

Driftwood (FC 11434)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Bel Air (FC 47823)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Limed (D22CW00148)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Indigo (FC 47866)
30-Sheen

Category 1

India Ink (FC 47867)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Seashell (D22N09096)
30-Sheen

NEW

Category 1

Medium Walnut (FC 44688)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Flint (FC 51263)
30-Sheen
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BROWN MAPLE  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Ebony (FC 11047)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Onyx (FC 230)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Briar (FC 15743)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Dark Knight (FC 49908)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Old Museum (FC 47276)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Burnt Umber (FC 10748)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Asbury Brown (FC 7992)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Earthtone (FC 40592)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Tavern (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Manchester (FC 42633)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Charwood (FC 50241)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Scarlet (FC 49909)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Michael’s Cherry
30-Sheen

Category 1

Vintage Antique (FC 17882)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Lite Asbury (FC 14620)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Mineral (PCL 175)
30-Sheen

NEW
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Category 3 Category 3 Category 3

Category 3 Category 3 Category 3 Category 3

Weathered Snow White (SP 170)
10-Sheen

Weathered Tusk (SP 167)
10-Sheen

Weathered Beige (SP 168)
10-Sheen

Weathered Greystone (SP 171)
10-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Log 
(SP 160) 10-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Treebark 
(SP 166) 10-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Smog 
(PCL 177) 10-Sheen

BROWN MAPLE  STAIN COLORS

Category 2

Black
30-Sheen

Category 2

Chelsea Grey (FP 22638)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Accessible Beige (RNC 1091)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Metropolitan (FP 15809)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Country White (FP 5155)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Icicle (RNC 1003)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Bright White (FP W0117)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Chalk (PCL 176)
30-Sheen

Category 2

NEW NEW

Almond Burnished (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

NEW
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Category 3 Category 3

Category 3

Category 3

Category 3

Distressed Weathered Iron 
(PCL 179) 10-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Asphalt 
(PCL 178) 10-Sheen

Distressed Worn Spice (SP 156)
10-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Black 
(SP 151) 10-Sheen

Distressed #61Black/Mike’s Rub 
10-Sheen

BROWN MAPLE  STAIN COLORS DISTRESSING OPTIONS

NEW NEW

Light Distressed
Shown in Weathered Iron (PCL 179) 10-Sheen

Medium Distressed
Shown in Weathered Iron (PCL 179) 10-Sheen

Heavy Distressed
Shown in Weathered Iron (PCL 179) 10-Sheen

Hand Planed Medium Distressed
Shown in Weathered Iron (PCL 179) 10-Sheen
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OAK  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Golden Pecan (FC 41610)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Sealy (FC 44938)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Carbon (FC 50240)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Almond (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Sandstone (D22N08963)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Chestnut (FC 104)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Harvest (FC 107)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Honey (CF-921 S-2)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Natural
30-Sheen

Category 1

Grey Flannel (FC 47865)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Driftwood (FC 11434)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Bel Air (FC 47823)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Limed (D22CW00148)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Medium Walnut (FC 44688)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Flint (FC 51263)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Seashell (D22N09096)
30-Sheen

NEW
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OAK  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Ebony (FC 11047)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Onyx (FC 230)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Briar (FC 15743)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Dark Knight (FC 49908)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Old Museum (FC 47276)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Burnt Umber (FC 10748)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Asbury Brown (FC 7992)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Earthtone (FC 40592)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Tavern (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Manchester (FC 42633)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Charwood (FC 50241)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Scarlet (FC 49909)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Michael’s Cherry
30-Sheen

Category 1

Vintage Antique (FC 17882)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Lite Asbury (FC 14620)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Hoosier Special (FC 11043)
30-Sheen
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Category 2

Category 3

Category 3

Category 2

Category 3

Category 3

Category 2

Category 3

Category 3

Mineral (PCL 175)
30-Sheen

Weathered Snow White (SP 170)
10-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Iron (PCL 179) 
10-Sheen

Chalk (PCL 176)
30-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Treebark (SP 166) 
10-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Asphalt (PCL 178) 
10-Sheen

Almond Burnished (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Smog (PCL 177) 
10-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Grey Wood (SP 159) 
10-Sheen

OAK  STAIN COLORS

10

NEW NEW

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW
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WALNUT  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Burnt Umber (FC 10748)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Asbury Brown (FC 7992)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Tavern (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Charwood (FC 50241)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Scarlet (FC 49909)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Vintage Antique (FC 17882)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Lite Asbury (FC 14620)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Golden Pecan (FC 41610)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Sealy (FC 44938)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Almond (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Harvest (FC 107)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Natural
30-Sheen

Category 1

Limed (D22CW00148)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Category 1

Seashell (D22N09096)
30-Sheen

Carbon (FC 50240)
30-Sheen

NEW

NEW
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HICKORY  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Hoosier Special (FC 11043)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Golden Pecan (FC 41610)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Sealy (FC 44938)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Carbon (FC 50240)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Almond (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Chestnut (FC 104)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Harvest (FC 107)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Honey (CF-921 S-2)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Natural
30-Sheen

Category 1

Grey Flannel (FC 47865)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Driftwood (FC 11434)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Bel Air (FC 47823)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Limed (D22CW00148)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Medium Walnut (FC 44688)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Flint (FC 51263)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Seashell (D22N09096)
30-Sheen

NEW
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HICKORY  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Ebony (FC 11047)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Onyx (FC 230)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Briar (FC 15743)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Burnt Umber (FC 10748)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Asbury Brown (FC 7992)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Earthtone (FC 40592)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Tavern (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Manchester (FC 42633)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Charwood (FC 50241)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Scarlet (FC 49909)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Michael’s Cherry
30-Sheen

Category 1

Vintage Antique (FC 17882)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Golden Harvest (FC 46483)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Lite Asbury (FC 14620)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Mineral (PCL 175)
30-Sheen

NEW
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CHERRY  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Michael’s Cherry
30-Sheen

Category 1

Vintage Antique (FC 17882)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Golden Harvest (FC 46483)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Golden Pecan (FC 41610)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Sealy (FC 44938)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Carbon (FC 50240)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Almond (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Chestnut (FC 104)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Harvest (FC 107)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Natural
30-Sheen

Category 1

Limed (D22CW00148)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Grey Flannel (FC 47865)
30-Sheen

NEW

Category 1

Sandstone (D22N08963)
30-Sheen

NEW

Category 1Category 1 Category 1

Bel Air (FC 47823)
30-Sheen

Seashell (D22N09096)
30-Sheen

Flint (FC 51263)
30-Sheen

NEWNEW
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CHERRY  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Ebony (FC 11047)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Onyx (FC 230)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Briar (FC 15743)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Dark Knight (FC 49908)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Old Museum (FC 47276)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Burnt Umber (FC 10748)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Asbury Brown (FC 7992)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Earthtone (FC 40592)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Tavern (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Manchester (FC 42633)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Charwood (FC 50241)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Scarlet (FC 49909)
30-Sheen

Category 2

Michael’s Cherry Burnished
30-Sheen

NEW
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Category 1 Category 1Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Limed (D22CW00148)
30-Sheen

Bel Air (FC 47823)
30-Sheen

Seashell (D22N09096)
30-Sheen

Driftwood (FC 11434)
30-Sheen

Flint (FC 51263)
30-Sheen

Natural
30-Sheen

Harvest (FC 107)
30-Sheen

Almond (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Carbon (FC 50240)
30-Sheen

Medium Walnut (FC 44688)
30-Sheen

Sealy (FC 44938)
30-Sheen

Golden Pecan (FC 41610)
30-Sheen

Hoosier Special (FC 11043)
30-Sheen

Lite Asbury (FC 14620)
30-Sheen

Vintage Antique (FC 17882)
30-Sheen

Michael’s Cherry
30-Sheen

QUARTER SAWN WHITE OAK  STAIN COLORS

NEWNEW
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Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 2 Category 2

Charwood (FC 50241)
30-Sheen

Manchester (FC 42633)
30-Sheen

Tavern (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

Earthtone (FC 40592)
30-Sheen

Asbury Brown (FC 7992)
30-Sheen

Burnt Umber (FC 10748)
30-Sheen

Dark Knight (FC 49908)
30-Sheen

Briar (FC 15743)
30-Sheen

Onyx (FC 230)
30-Sheen

Ebony (FC 11047)
30-Sheen

Almond Burnished (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Tavern Burnished (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

QUARTER SAWN WHITE OAK  STAIN COLORS
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Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Limed (D22CW00148)
30-Sheen

Seashell (D22N09096)
30-Sheen

Driftwood (FC 11434)
30-Sheen

Flint (FC 51263)
30-Sheen

Natural
30-Sheen

Honey (CF-921 S-2)
30-Sheen

Harvest (FC 107)
30-Sheen

Almond (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Carbon (FC 50240)
30-Sheen

Medium Walnut (FC 44688)
30-Sheen

Sealy (FC 44938)
30-Sheen

Golden Pecan (FC 41610)
30-Sheen

Lite Asbury (FC 14620)
30-Sheen

Vintage Antique (FC 17882)
30-Sheen

Michael’s Cherry
30-Sheen

Scarlet (FC 49909)
30-Sheen

HARD MAPLE  STAIN COLORS

NEW
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Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 1 Category 1 Category 1

Category 1 Category 2

Charwood (FC 50241)
30-Sheen

Tavern (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

Earthtone (FC 40592)
30-Sheen

Asbury Brown (FC 7992)
30-Sheen

Burnt Umber (FC 10748)
30-Sheen

Dark Knight (FC 49908)
30-Sheen

Briar (FC 15743)
30-Sheen

Onyx (FC 230)
30-Sheen

Ebony (FC 11047)
30-Sheen

Mineral (PCL 175)
30-Sheen

HARD MAPLE  STAIN COLORS

NEW
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ELM  STAIN COLORS

Category 1

Burnt Umber (FC 10748)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Asbury Brown (FC 7992)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Tavern (FC 10944)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Scarlet (FC 49909)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Michael’s Cherry
30-Sheen

Category 1

Lite Asbury (FC 14620)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Golden Pecan (FC 41610)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Sealy (FC 44938)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Almond (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Harvest (FC 107)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Driftwood (FC 11434)
30-Sheen

Category 1

Seashell (D22N09096)
30-Sheen

NEW
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Category 2

Category 1

Category 1

Category 2

Category 1

Category 2

Category 2

Category 2

Category 1

Category 3

Category 1

Category 1

Almond Burnished (FC 42000)
30-Sheen

Bel Air (FC 47823)
10-Sheen

Medium Walnut (FC 44688)
30-Sheen

Carbon Burnished (FC 50240)
30-Sheen

Carbon (FC 50240)
10-Sheen

Mineral (PCL 175)
30-Sheen

Michael’s Cherry Burnished
30-Sheen

Ashley (PCL 174)
10-Sheen

Bel Air (FC 47823)
30-Sheen

Distressed Weathered Treebark 
(SP 166) 10-Sheen

Bel Air (FC 47823)
30-Sheen

Sandstone (D22N08963)
30-Sheen

RUSTIC HICKORY  STAIN COLORS

ROUGH SAWN WHITE OAK  STAIN COLORS RUSTIC WALNUT

SAP CHERRY  STAIN COLORS WORMY MAPLE  STAIN COLORS

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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Asbury Brown (FC 7992) - Cat. 1

Bel Air (FC 47823) - Cat. 1

Almond (FC 42000) - Cat. 1

Burnt Umber (FC 10748) - Cat. 1

Carbon (FC 50240) - Cat. 1

Chalk (PCL 176) - Cat. 2

Charwood (FC 50241) - Cat. 1

Chestnut (FC 104) - Cat. 1

Dark Knight (FC 49908) - Cat. 1

Driftwood (FC 11434) - Cat. 1

Earthtone (FC 40592) - Cat. 1

Ebony (FC 11047) - Cat. 1

Flint (FC 51263) - Cat. 1

Grey Flannel (FC 47865) - Cat. 1

Golden Pecan (FC 41610) - Cat. 1

Golden Harvest (FC 46483) - Cat. 1

Harvest (FC 107) - Cat. 1

Honey (CF-921 S-2) - Cat. 1

Limed (D22CW00148) - Cat. 1

Indigo (FC 47866) - Cat. 1

India Ink (FC 47867) - Cat. 1

Lite Asbury (FC 14620) - Cat. 1

Michael’s Cherry - Cat. 1

Mineral (PCL 175) - Cat. 2

Manchester (FC 42633) - Cat. 1

Medium Walnut (FC 44688) - Cat. 1

Onyx (FC 230) - Cat. 1

Old Museum (FC 47276) - Cat. 1

Sealy (FC 44938) - Cat. 1

Seashell (D22N09096) - Cat. 1

Scarlet (FC 49909) - Cat. 1

Sandstone (D22N08963) - Cat. 1

Natural - Cat. 1

Vintage Antique (FC 17882) - Cat. 1

Briar (FC 15743) - Cat. 1

Hoosier Special (FC 11043) - Cat. 1
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Tavern (FC 10944) - Cat. 1
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To Order Samples Contact Your Furniture Finisher

Distressed Weathered Grey Wood (SP 159) - Cat. 3

Distressed #61 Black /Mike’s Rub - Cat. 3

Ashley (PCL 174) - Cat. 2

Almond Burnished (FC 42000) - Cat. 2

Carbon Burnished (FC 50240) - Cat. 2

Michael’s Cherry Burnished - Cat. 2

Tavern Burnished (FC 10944) - Cat. 2

Distressed Weathered Asphalt (PCL 178) - Cat. 3

Distressed Weathered Iron (PCL 179) - Cat. 3

Distressed Weathered Smog (PCL 177) - Cat. 3

Distressed Weathered Black (SP 151) - Cat. 3

Distressed Worn Spice (SP 156) - Cat. 3

Weathered Beige (SP 168) - Cat. 3

Weathered Greystone (SP 171) - Cat. 3

Weathered Snow White (SP 170) - Cat. 3

Weathered Tusk (SP 167) - Cat. 3

Black - Cat. 2

Accessible Beige (RNC 1091) - Cat. 2

Bright White (FP W0117) - Cat. 2

Country White (FP 5155) - Cat. 2

Chelsea Grey (FP 22638) - Cat. 2

Icicle (RNC 1003) - Cat. 2

Metropolitan (FP 15809) - Cat. 2

Distressed Weathered Log (SP 160) - Cat. 3

Distressed Weathered Treebark (SP 166) - Cat. 3

No Distressed Weathered Asphalt (PCL 178) - Cat. 3

No Distressed Weathered Iron (PCL 179) - Cat. 3

No Distressed Weathered Smog (PCL 177) - Cat. 3

No Distressed Weathered Treebark (SP 166) - Cat. 3
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